Name
Kameron Nichols

Allen Foster
Heather Ehart

Kristopher Alsobrook

Michael Cook

Department
Detention Minimum Security

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Animal Control

Animal Shelter

Dept #
5050
7501
7501
8330

8301

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

February 15, 2010

Title

Detention Officer
Truck Driver
Maintenance Specialist

Animal Control Officer
(Kennel Tech) - Regular/Part-Time

Animal Control Officer

Salary
$33,015
$27,895
$25,883

$13.41/ hr

$27,895

Grade
550

532
531
532

532

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date Notes
2/22/2010
2/16/2010
2/16/2010
2/16/2010

2/16/2010



	Sheet1

