COMMISSIONERS' COURT HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

February 15, 2010

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date Notes
Kameron Nichols	Detention Minimum Security	5050	Detention Officer	\$33,015	550	0%	2/22/2010
Allen Foster	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$27,895	532	0%	2/16/2010
Heather Ehart	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$25,883	531	0%	2/16/2010
Kristopher Alsobrook	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer (Kennel Tech) - Regular/Part-Time	\$13.41 / hr	532	0%	2/16/2010
Michael Cook	Animal Shelter	8301	Animal Control Officer	\$27,895	532	0%	2/16/2010